OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

X 05-123-25295

05-123-18424

05-123-18423

05-123-17120

05-123-17363

05-123-15362

05-123-17364

05-123-17115

05-123-15404

05-123-07324

05-123-11106

05-123-19613

05-123-19795

05-123-07875

05-123-19727

05-123-19883

05-123-22160

05-123-20398

05-123-19928

Well Name

VANCE 31-36

HSR-SARCHET
M 3-35

HSR-SARCHET
M4-35 A

MATSUSHIMA
35-13L

MATSUSHIMA
35-12L

BERRY 26-14L

MATSUSHIMA
35-14L

MATSUSHIMA
35-11L

KIYOTA 3-35

KAWAKAMI 1

GEORGE
NISHIMOTO GU
TRUE 1

RALPH
VINCENT 1-2A

HSR-WIRKNER
5-36A

FLORENCE
BERRY UNIT 1

KIYOTA 34-35

KIYOTA 43-35

KIYOTA C-35-

320-E

KIYOTA 44-35

KAWAKAMI 42-
35

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4E-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4G-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4K-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4C-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4J-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4F-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 41-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4J-
35H-0367

Date Run: 11/3/2017 Doc [#401297959]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

106

909

1443

626

820

a4

47

1286

577

590

56

59

64

72

85

Offset Well
Operator

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

Spud Date

06/04/2008

12/28/1994

01/03/1995

06/21/1993

09/16/1993

12/08/1993

03/09/1998

06/27/1993

11/26/1991

05/16/1971

05/12/1983

05/21/1998

08/19/1999

02/13/1974

01/08/1999

01/19/2000

04/25/2004

07/02/2001

03/05/2000

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

Sl

SI

Sl

PA

PA

PR

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

904

884

878

501

557

541

603

605

343

160

1012

743

548

219

399

390

850

746

410

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

290

276

290

349

321

255

340

321

309

283

290

330

292

255

329

307

293

316

284

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

7193 6288
7060 6340
7064 6784
7072 6380
7047 3512
7012 6569
7058 6400
7052 6860
7035 7110
7053 38
7037 3890
7057 2973
7092 6931
7020 6406
7079 6570
7295 6500
7069 6540
7065 3900
7049 6610
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

05-123-20182

05-123-24261

05-123-19760

05-123-29140

05-123-19550

05-123-19505

05-123-29141

05-123-34696

05-123-27382

05-123-37885

05-123-30871

05-123-37884

05-123-38258

05-123-38259

05-123-37768

05-123-37771

05-123-37770

05-123-38260

05-123-21108

05-123-20313

05-123-35810

KIYOTA 33-35

Kiyota 6-8-35

KAWAKAMI 41-
35

Kawakami 4-2-
35

KAWAKAMI 31-
35

KAWAKAMI 32-
35

Kiyota 4-6-35

KAWAKAMI 4-0-
35

Kawakami 6-0-
35

WIRKNER-
VANCE 30N-
36HZ

WITTEMYER 40
-2

WIRKNER-
VANCE 34N-
1HZ

CLINE 27N-2HZ

CLINE 1IN-2HZ

PENNINGTON
27C-2HZ

PENNINGTON
2N-2HZ

PENNINGTON
28N-2HZX

CLINE 26C-2HZ

VANCE 13-36A

HSR-VANCE 12-
36A

ECHEVERRIA
2B-2H

KIYOTA 4C-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4H-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4J-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4C-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4C-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4G-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4H-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4K-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4F-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4D-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4B-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

Date Run: 11/3/2017 Doc [#401297959]

94

101

102

103

112

123

125

412

412

415

442

460

506

509

509

509

510

511

609

640

935

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

12/27/2000

12/29/2006

05/26/1999

02/26/2009

03/09/1998

03/02/1998

03/04/2009

01/26/2013

01/08/2007

10/17/2013

06/20/2010

10/13/2013

10/28/2013

10/26/2013

10/23/2013

10/22/2013

10/21/2013

10/25/2013

12/27/2002

04/05/2001

08/29/2012

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

437

784

436

785

412

402

789

796

490

1018

850

1020

1028

1030

1033

1026

1031

1037

879

893

909

315

333

275

274

271

282

301

273

277

320

354

320

415

415

417

410

418

415

316

300

360

7067 5490
7164 420
7064 80
7174 6218
7050 6830
7052 6438
7206 2660
7128 6430
7102 95
7201 180
7410 58
7310 1508
7330 100
7309 860
7302 160
7380 75
7318 170
7167 6580
7066 3650
7034 0
7190 236
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

05-123-37883

05-123-20755

05-123-22442

05-123-37886

05-123-37881

05-123-37888

05-123-21161

05-123-37882

05-123-37887

05-123-19594

05-123-27374

05-123-35811

05-123-30528

05-123-17762

05-123-12555

05-123-31700

05-123-43205

05-123-43210

05-123-43206

05-123-21319

05-123-20314

05-123-18086

05-123-30877

05-123-14762

05-123-25012

WIRKNER-
VANCE 35C-
1HZ

MAGNESS 4-
36A

MAGNESS 15-
26

WIRKNER-
VANCE 29C-
36HZX

WIRKNER-
VANCE 29N-
36HZ

WIRKNER-
VANCE 3C-
36HZ

MAGNESS 16-
26A

WIRKNER-
VANCE 14C-
1HZ

WIRKNER-
VANCE 35N-
1HZ

ECHEVERRIA
21-2

ECHEVERRIA 2-
0-2

ECHEVERRIA
2A-2H

ECHEVERRIA 4-
2-2

MAGNESS 34-
26A

ROLLIE J

VINCENT A1

ECHEVERRIA 0-
2-2

BBKB 16N-
A35HZ

BBKB 38C-35HZ

BBKB 38N-35HZ

MATSUSHIMA 6
-35A

WITTEMEYER 2
-2

HSR-SANDLIN 4
-36

WITTEMYER 41
-2

MATSUSHIMA
GEORGE U 2

VANCE 22-36

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4B-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4l-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4E-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4B-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4B-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

Date Run: 11/3/2017 Doc [#401297959]

968

971

979

1021

1032

1039

1040

1059

1066

1167

1269

1316

1384

1635

657

732

868

1198

1349

1405

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

10/11/2013

01/24/2002

11/01/2004

10/18/2013

10/16/2013

10/14/2013

11/01/2002

10/09/2016

10/08/2013

04/06/1998

12/17/2006

08/14/2012

09/12/2012

03/10/1994

09/21/1985

09/07/2012

12/31/2016

01/01/2017

01/02/2017

02/18/2003

03/14/2001

03/03/1994

06/15/2010

01/22/1990

06/05/2007

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

SI

Sl

Sl

Sl

SI

Sl

1019

633

843

1019

1016

1019

761

1019

1019

729

767

955

839

365

590

838

678

766

860

880

557

888

320

288

257

320

320

320

262

320

320

356

359

361

362

255

367

361

299

349

273

354

297

299

7129 4200
7050 3450
7144 455
7170 40
7241 72
7212 3565
7045 370
7247 57
7280 6723
7107 5390
7092 1150
7288 4640
7186 6478
7002 3960
7071 3270
7447 0

0 0

0 0

0 1850
7062 6500
7096 3740
7050 2930
7263 5970
7120 3750
7192 1690
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

05-123-29781

05-123-20507

05-123-30868

05-123-15220

05-123-07277

05-123-07764

05-123-07743

05-123-17620

05-123-22519

05-123-44122

05-123-44119

05-123-44121

05-123-43211

05-123-43209

05-123-43212

05-123-43208

05-123-43204

05-123-43207

05-123-43213

05-123-44172

05-123-44173

05-123-44168

05-123-44171

05-123-44170

05-123-44169

05-123-19762

05-123-19332

BERRY P 26-24

WITTEMEYER
(HSR) 8-2A

WITTEMEYER
24-2

MAGNESS P26-
16

BREWER
POOLING UNIT
1

RALPH
VINCENT UNIT
1

GEORGE
MATSUSHIMA
UNIT 1

HSR-
NISHIMOTO 11-
36

MATSUSHIMA P
35-25

CHICA 35N2-
14HZ

CHICA 35N-
14HZ

CHICA 4N2-
23HZ

BBKB 36E-35HZ

BBKB 36N-35HZ

BBKB 25E-3HZ

BBKB 15N-35HZ

BBKB 37N-35HZ

BBKB 37C-35HZ

BBKB 16N-35HZ

SS MINNOW
10N-14HZ

SS MINNOW
23N-14HZ

SS MINNOW
23C-14HZ

SS MINNOW
14N2-14HZ

SS MINNOW
14N-14HZ

SS MINNOW
14CN-14HZ

KIYOTA 43-35

AMBER P25-13

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4K-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4H-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4l-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4H-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0368

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0369

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0370

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0371

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0371

KIYOTA 4A-
35H-0372

KIYOTA 4l-
35H-0367

KIYOTA 4L-
35H-0367

Date Run: 11/3/2017 Doc [#401297959]

1657

1083

1285

1530

109

1269

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA
ENERGY
RESOURCES

PATINA OIL
GAS

12/16/2009

12/02/2001

06/11/2010

04/09/1992

03/16/1971

07/21/1973

01/24/1974

11/20/1993

11/15/2004

03/12/2017

03/11/2017

03/10/2017

12/24/2016

12/25/2016

12/26/2016

12/27/2016

12/28/2016

12/29/2016

12/30/2016

03/20/2017

03/19/2017

03/18/2017

03/17/2017

03/16/2017

03/15/2017

Sl

Sl

Sl

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

AL

AL

840

773

881

314

658

615

222

857

589

250

351

354

261

1056

349

337

299

327

7017 3580
7091 2350
7237 0
7010 0
7049 0
0 7320
7079 5550
7059 4030
7087 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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93 05-123-21745 MAGNESS 15- KIYOTA 4B- 899 KERR-MCGEE AL 0 0 0
26 35H-0367 OIL GAS
ONSHORE LP

Total Wells: 93
Meets Standard(STD): 46
Needs Evaluation: 47
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